
MAP 19.00-15B.

MA
P 1

9.0
0-1

5..

MAP 19.00-15..

16

17

20

004.00

15

011.00

002.00

18

10

012.01

008.00

005.00

19

017.00

003.00

012.00

007.00

LR
 07

054

MO
RR

IS

QUARRY

009.00

006.00

016.00

018.00

T 406

DRST

RD

21

MARIE
010.00

VILLA

66
194

56.5

60

56.5

69

50

161

58

224.3

100

86

11
5

194

221.9

102

58

156.3

60

19
6.2

9

85
.39

35
.7

70

82

110

110

28.9

130.97

86.05

51
.78

62

55

236.2

85.09

86

60

14
6

33

10
2.4

217.8

120

84

10
9.6

4

14
6

1.3

35.86

169.05

43
.4

163
.8

22
7.9

42

16.04

14
6

SNYDERCounty of Blair
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The County makes no guarantee or
warranty to its accuracy as to labeling,
dimensions, placement or location of any
features contained herein. The boundaries
depicted by this data are approximate, and
are not necessarily accurate to surveying or
engineering standards. This data is intended
for informational purposes and should not
be considered authoritative for engineering,
navigational, legal and other site-specific
uses. (19.00-15A.)1 inch = 50 feet

²
0 75

Feet

SNYDER TOWNSHIP
REVISIONS

ASSESSMENT MAP Blair County Assesssment Office
423 Allegheny St, Suite 041
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Blair County GIS Department
423 Allegheny St, Suite 011
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Presented by:

Prepared by:
District: 19.00

Map #: 15A

Road ROW
Parcel Boundary
Lot Lines
Easements
Municipal Boundary
Sheet ParcelsDate Published: 6/20/2019


